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KEY ANSWERS FOR OBJECTIVES

SECTION—-—I
( Marks - 15)
A. Tick @ the correct answer in the hox Provided
1x10=10

2.

3.

4,

"3,

/340K

(@) Perfect Competition
b) each firm is a Price-taker

close Substitutes to each other

() normaj profit

{c} Augustin Caurnot



9.

10.

(2)

{c) duopoly

(d) entrepreneur

(b) Alfred Marshall

{c) J. M. Keynes

{a) J. Schumpeter

B. Indicate whether the following statements are

True (T) or False (F) by a Tick (v) mark :

1.

2.

False

False

True

True

False
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1x5=5
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